DATASHEET
DC/DC-Converter
TP600-Series
600Watt
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Technical changes reserved
TECHNO-PROJEKT GmbH         •      RHOENSTRASSE 3        •         D - 97791 OBERSINN
TEL + 49 -  (0)9356- 97 21 20           •            FAX + 49 - (0)9356 – 97 21 21
www.techno-projekt.de                  •             vertrieb@techno-projekt.de                                    R1520b

INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT
EFF.
(%)
Cap.
Load
max
MIN. MAX.
NO
LOAD
FULL
LOAD
TP600-24S12 18-36VDC 12VDC 0mA 50 A 150mA 28.09A 88 10mF
(2)
TP600-24S24 18-36VDC 24VDC 0mA 25 A 150mA 27.78 A 90 5mF
(2)
TP600-24S28 18-36VDC 28VDC 0mA 21.5 A 150mA 27.87A 90 5mF
(2)
TP600-24S32 18-36VDC 32VDC 0mA 19 A 150mA 27.84A 91 5mF
(2)
TP600-24S48 18-36VDC 48VDC 0mA 12.5 A 200mA 27.47A 91 5mF
(2)
TP600-48S12 36-75VDC 12VDC 0mA 50 A 90mA 13.89A 90 10mF
(2)
TP600-48S24 36-75VDC 24VDC 0mA 25 A 100mA 13.59A 92 5mF
(2)
TP600-48S28 36-75VDC 28VDC 0mA 21 A 105mA 16.03A 91 5mF
(2)
TP600-48S32 36-75VDC 32VDC 0mA 19 A 90mA 13.77A 92 5mF
(2)
TP600-48S48 36-75VDC 48VDC 0mA 12.5 A 130mA 13.59A 92 5mF
(2)
NOTE :
1. Nominal Input Voltage 24,48 VDC
2. The output terminal of all models required a minimum capacitor 470uF to maintain specified regulation.